T E C H N I C A L  C A T A L O G U E  C O N C E P T O  F R E E  2 0 2 0
TABLETOP CONFIGURATION
OPERATIVE OCASIONAL MEETINGMEETING
CLASSICDIRECTIONALOFIFRAN OFFICE SEATING
CONCEPTO FREE COLLECTION
120
800 x 750
1250 x 800

TABLETOP
STRUCTURE
CODIFICATION
CODE EXAMPLE
REFERENCE
131
CF019 __ __ _
BL RZREPN SN
RZ
4
4
CF019 80 RZ 4
 DIMENSIONS (MM)  REFERENCE  PRICE (€) PKG   KG   M³
 EXECUTIVE TABLES
 2050 x 800 x 750  CF01980 1002  5  57,9  0,137
 1850 x 800 x 750  CF01981 974  5  54,9  0,133
 1650 x 800 x 750  CF01982 951  5  50,9  0,129
 1450 x 800 x 750  CF01983 894  5  45,4  0,120
 1250 x 800 x 750  CF01984 887  5  41,4  0,116
 1250 x 600 x 750  CF01903 828  5  37,0  0,103
 MODESTY PANELS
 1700 x 350 x 20  F2100 105  2  8,5  0,015
 1500 x 350 x 20  F2101 98  2  8,0  0,014
 1300 x 350 x 20  F2102 95  2  7,0  0,012
 1100 x 350 x 20  F2103 83  2  6,0  0,011
 900 x 350 x 20  F2104 80  2  5,0  0,009
 DIMENSIONS (MM)  REFERENCE PKG   KG   M³
 2050 x 800 x 750  CF01980  5  57,9  0,137
 1850 x 800 x 750  CF01981  5  54,9  0,133
 1650 x 800 x 750  CF01982  5  50,9  0,129
 1450 x 800 x 750  CF01983  5  45,4  0,120
 1250 x 800 x 750  CF01984  5  41,4  0,116
 1250 x 600 x 750  CF01903  5  37,0  0,103
 1700 x 350 x 20  F2100  2  8,5  0,015
 1500 x 350 x 20  F2101  2  8,0  0,014
 1300 x 350 x 20  F2102  2  7,0  0,012
 1100 x 350 x 20  F2103  2  6,0  0,011
 900 x 350 x 20  F2104  2  5,0  0,009
CLASSICDIRECTIONALOFIFRAN OFFICE SEATING
CONCEPTO FREE COLLECTION
132
Length x Width x Hight FINISHINGS
 DIMENSIONS (MM)  REFERENCE  PRICE (€) PKG   KG   M³
 EXTENSIONS
 1225 x 600 x 750  CF01904 537  2  31,5  0,075
 MELAMINE SIDEBOARD WITH SLIDING DOOR
 1600 x 565 x 600  02125A 712  5  163,7  0,670
 1600 x 565 x 600  02125J 712  5  163,7  0,670
 COFFEE TABLES
 750 x 700 x 480  CF01945 834  4  27,5  0,065
 1450 x 700 x 480  CF01946 899  4  39,5  0,086
 DIMENSIONS (MM)  REFERENCE PKG   KG   M³
 1225 x 600 x 750  CF01904  2  31,5  0,075
 1600 x 565 x 600  02125A  5  163,7  0,670
 1600 x 565 x 600  02125J  5  163,7  0,670
 750 x 700 x 480  CF01945  4  27,5  0,065
 1450 x 700 x 480  CF01946  4  39,5  0,086
133
ANBL
 DIMENSIONS (MM)  REFERENCE  PRICE (€) PKG   KG   M³
 MEETING TABLES
 1250 x 1200 x 750  CF01920 959  5  55,0  0,128
 1650 x 1200 x 750  CF01923 1052  5  67,5  0,145
 1850 x 1200 x 750  CF01924 1111  5  73,0  0,151
 2050 x 1200 x 750  CF01921 1132  5  77,5  0,157
 2450 x 1200 x 750  CF01922 1168  5  90,5  0,171
 3200 x 1200 x 750  CF01925 2052  8  123,0  0,244
 3600 x 1200 x 750  CF01926 2170  8  134,0  0,256
 4000 x 1200 x 750  CF01927 2212  8  143,0  0,268
 DIMENSIONS (MM)  REFERENCE PKG   KG   M³
 1250 x 1200 x 750  CF01920  5  55,0  0,128
 1650 x 1200 x 750  CF01923  5  67,5  0,145
 1850 x 1200 x 750  CF01924  5  73,0  0,151